DAY
FRIDAY
SATURDAY
SUNDAY
MONDAY
TUESDAY
WEDNESDAY
THURSDAY
FRIDAY
SATURDAY
SUNDAY
MONDAY
TUESDAY
WEDNESDAY
THURSDAY
FRIDAY
SATURDAY
SUNDAY
MONDAY
TUESDAY
WEDNESDAY
THURSDAY
FRIDAY

DATE
1/2
13
1/4
1/5
1/6
117
1/8
1/9
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
M7
118
119
1/20
1/21
1/22
1/23

JANUARY 2015 Intersession SCHEDULE

Au Bon Pain STUDENT CENTER D.TREAT LAW KIOSK
7:30AM-3PM 8AM-8PM 11AM-9PM CLOSED
CLOSED 10AM-7PM 11AM-9PM CLOSED
CLOSED 10AM-7PM 11AM-9PM CLOSED
7:30AM-3PM 8AM-8PM 11AM-9PM CLOSED
7:30AM-3PM 8AM-8PM 11AM-9PM CLOSED
7:30AM-3PM 8AM-8PM 11AM-9PM CLOSED
7:30AM-3PM 8AM-8PM 11AM-9PM 8AM-3PM
7:30AM-3PM 8AM-8PM 11AM-9PM 8AM-3PM
CLOSED 10AM-7PM 11AM-9PM CLOSED
CLOSED 10AM-7PM 11AM-9PM CLOSED
7:30AM-3PM 8AM-8PM 11AM-9PM 8AM-8PM
7:30AM-3PM 8AM-8PM 11AM-9PM 8AM-8PM
7:30AM-3PM 8AM-8PM 11AM-9PM 8AM-8PM
7:30AM-3PM 8AM-8PM 11AM-9PM 8AM-8PM
7:30AM-3PM 8AM-8PM 11AM-9PM 8AM-5PM
CLOSED 10AM-7PM 11AM-9PM CLOSED
CLOSED 10AM-7PM 11AM-9PM CLOSED
CLOSED 8AM-8PM 11AM-9PM CLOSED
7:30AM-3PM 8AM-8PM 11AM-9PM 8AM-8PM
7:30AM-3PM 8AM-8PM 11AM-9PM 8AM-8PM
7:30AM-3PM 8AM-8PM 11AM-9PM 8AM-8PM
7:30AM-3PM 8AM-8PM 11AM-9PM 8AM-5PM

CcLuB
11:30AM-2:30PM
CLOSED
CLOSED
11:30AM-2:30PM
11:30AM-2:30PM
11:30AM-2:30PM
11:30AM-2:30PM
11:30AM-2:30PM
CLOSED
CLOSED
11:30AM-2:30PM
11:30AM-2:30PM
11:30AM-2:30PM
11:30AM-2:30PM
11:30AM-2:30PM
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
11:30AM-2:30PM
11:30AM-2:30PM
11:30AM-2:30PM
11:30AM-2:30PM

Med School

7:30AM-2PM
CLOSED
CLOSED
7:30AM-7PM
7:30AM-7PM
7:30AM-7PM
7:30AM-7PM
7:30AM-2PM
CLOSED
CLOSED
7:30AM-7PM
7:30AM-7PM
7:30AM-7PM
7:30AM-7PM
7:30AM-2PM
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
7:30AM-7PM
7:30AM-7PM
7:30AM-7PM
7:30AM-2PM



