## **JANUARY 2015 Intersession SCHEDULE**

DAY	DATE	Au Bon Pain	STUDENT CENTER	D.TREAT	LAW KIOSK	CLUB	Med School
FRIDAY	1/2	7:30AM-3PM	8AM-8PM	11AM-9PM	CLOSED	11:30AM-2:30PM	7:30AM-2PM
SATURDAY	1/3	CLOSED	10AM-7PM	11AM-9PM	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED
SUNDAY	1/4	CLOSED	10AM-7PM	11AM-9PM	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED
MONDAY	1/5	7:30AM-3PM	8AM-8PM	11AM-9PM	CLOSED	11:30AM-2:30PM	7:30AM-7PM
TUESDAY	1/6	7:30AM-3PM	8AM-8PM	11AM-9PM	CLOSED	11:30AM-2:30PM	7:30AM-7PM
WEDNESDAY	1/7	7:30AM-3PM	8AM-8PM	11AM-9PM	CLOSED	11:30AM-2:30PM	7:30AM-7PM
THURSDAY	1/8	7:30AM-3PM	8AM-8PM	11AM-9PM	8AM-3PM	11:30AM-2:30PM	7:30AM-7PM
FRIDAY	1/9	7:30AM-3PM	8AM-8PM	11AM-9PM	8AM-3PM	11:30AM-2:30PM	7:30AM-2PM
SATURDAY	1/10	CLOSED	10AM-7PM	11AM-9PM	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED
SUNDAY	1/11	CLOSED	10AM-7PM	11AM-9PM	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED
MONDAY	1/12	7:30AM-3PM	8AM-8PM	11AM-9PM	8AM-8PM	11:30AM-2:30PM	7:30AM-7PM
TUESDAY	1/13	7:30AM-3PM	8AM-8PM	11AM-9PM	8AM-8PM	11:30AM-2:30PM	7:30AM-7PM
WEDNESDAY	1/14	7:30AM-3PM	8AM-8PM	11AM-9PM	8AM-8PM	11:30AM-2:30PM	7:30AM-7PM
THURSDAY	1/15	7:30AM-3PM	8AM-8PM	11AM-9PM	8AM-8PM	11:30AM-2:30PM	7:30AM-7PM
FRIDAY	1/16	7:30AM-3PM	8AM-8PM	11AM-9PM	8AM-5PM	11:30AM-2:30PM	7:30AM-2PM
SATURDAY	1/17	CLOSED	10AM-7PM	11AM-9PM	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED
SUNDAY	1/18	CLOSED	10AM-7PM	11AM-9PM	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED
MONDAY	1/19	CLOSED	8AM-8PM	11AM-9PM	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED
TUESDAY	1/20	7:30AM-3PM	8AM-8PM	11AM-9PM	8AM-8PM	11:30AM-2:30PM	7:30AM-7PM
WEDNESDAY	1/21	7:30AM-3PM	8AM-8PM	11AM-9PM	8AM-8PM	11:30AM-2:30PM	7:30AM-7PM
THURSDAY	1/22	7:30AM-3PM	8AM-8PM	11AM-9PM	8AM-8PM	11:30AM-2:30PM	7:30AM-7PM
FRIDAY	1/23	7:30AM-3PM	8AM-8PM	11AM-9PM	8AM-5PM	11:30AM-2:30PM	7:30AM-2PM